

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1669/2009

NEERAJ DUTTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE(GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

( [ TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES ] PART-HEARD BY HON'BLE N.V. RAMANA, HON'BLE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR AND HON'BLE AJAY RASTOGI, JJ.)

Date : 31-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.  
Mrs.Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms.Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Rukmani Bobde, Adv.  
Mr.Sridhar Mehra, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR  
Ms.Aishwarya Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

List on 08.08.2019 as a part-heard matter.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(R.S.NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER