

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1669/2009

NEERAJ DUTTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE(GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No. 112609 of 2021- for extension of time from
surrendering in SLP(Cr1)No.5905/2021 is to be listed)

WITH
SLP(Cr1) No. 294/2022 (II-C)
)

Date : 11-04-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing by way of
mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Bannidinni, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.04.2022.

(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)